Centre Foundation Grants 2017

Grantee Grant Amount

4-H Clubs of Centre County S 1,137
Aaronsburg Civic Club S 2,885
Acoustic Brew Coffeehouse, Inc. S 1,454
ACRES Project S 9,351
Aids Resource Alliance, Inc. S 324
Allegheny Lutheran Social Svs. S 11,998
Alpha Fire Company S 16,455
Alzheimer's Association, Greater PA Chapter S 2,058
American Cancer Society S 30,162
American Heart Association S 2,827
American Lung Association of Central PA S 2,827
American Philatelic Society S 895
American Red Cross, Centre Communities S 33,213
Animal Aid and Rescue Foundation of PA S 671
Arc of Centre County S 5,935
Arcadia University S 1,000
Art Alliance Of Central Penna S 16,995
Autosomal Dominant Optic Atrophy Association S 252
Bald Eagle Area School District S 965
Bellefonte Art Museum for Centre County S 31,800
Bellefonte Historical And Cultural Association S 15,626
Bellefonte Historical Railroad Society S 1,320
Bestwick Foundation S 26,626
Bethany Christian Services S 1,098
Boalsburg Heritage Museum Association S 2,726
Bob Perks Cancer Assistance Fund S 15,910
Boy Scouts Of America Juniata Valley Council S 72,812
Bridge Of Hope Inc - Bridge of Hope Centre County S 5,811
Bucknell University S 1,000
Calvary Penns Valley S 440
Camp Kesem Central PA S 1,619
Cancer Survivors' Association, Inc. S 364
Carleton College S 2,134
Carnegie Mellon University S 1,126
Cen Clear Child Services, Inc. S 500
Center for Alternatives in Community Justice S 3,013
Central PA Community Action, Inc. S 783



Central Pennsylvania Christian Institute
Central Pennsylvania Festival of the Arts
Central Pennsylvania Institute of Science and Technology
Central Pennsylvania July 4th, Inc.

Central Pennsylvania Music Teachers Association
Centre Bulldogs Football Team, Inc.

Centre Care Inc.

Centre County Assoc of School Retirees
Centre County Breast Cancer Coalition

Centre County Child Access Center

Centre County Farmland Trust

Centre County Federation Of Public Libraries
Centre County Historical Society

Centre County Housing And Land Trust
Centre County Library and Historical Museum
Centre County PAWS

Centre County United Way

Centre County Women's Resource Center
Centre County Young Life

Centre County Youth Service Bureau

Centre Crest Auxiliary

Centre Foundation

Centre Hall Area Branch Library Association
Centre Helps

Centre HomeCare, Inc.

Centre Lifelink Emergency Medical Services
Centre Region Down Syndrome Society
Centre Region Parks and Recreation Authority
Centre Soccer Association

Centre Volunteers In Medicine

Centre Wildlife Care

CentreBike

CentrePeace, Inc.

Child Development and Family Council Of Centre County
Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Congregation Brit Shalom

Contact Altoona

CORE Guidance Inc.

Cornell University
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75
40,544
9,261
2,587
500
224
6,048
1,420
364
492
7,385
2,333
14,560
3,542
10,873
67,749
20,710
62,093
3,781
27,497
2,321
16,421
1,012
3,823
16,131
27,850
560
10,895
1,286
81,393
23,821
4,092
10,411
1,353
15,200
1,161
224
2,224
1,000



Council on Foundations

CPI Foundation Inc.

Dartmouth College

Discovery Space Of Central Pennsylvania Inc.
Dyslexia Reading Center of Central Pennsylvania
Eagle Ambassadors, Inc.

East Stroudsburg University

Easter Seals Central Pennsylvania

Edinboro University

Emily Whitehead Foundation

Emmanuel United Church of Christ

Ethel Beaver Children's Fund

FaithCentre Food Bank

Fillmore United Methodist Church

Food Bank of State College Area

Foxdale Village

Friends of FUSE Productions

Friends of the East Penns Valley Library
Friends of the Library of Philipsburg

Friends of the Pennsylvania Military Museum
Front And Centre Productions Inc.

Girl Scouts In The Heart Of Pennsylvania
Global Connections

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church

Grace Lutheran Church

Grace Prep High School

Grace United Methodist Church

Grove City College

Habitat For Humanity Of Greater Centre County
Halifax Area School District

Hands on Therapeutic Riding Program
Happy Valley Animals in Need

Harvard University

Hearts for Homeless

Historic Bellefonte, Inc.

Home Nursing Agency Foundation

Hope Fund Of Penns Valley

House Of Care Inc

Housing Transitions Inc
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3,550
593
825

26,889

7,098
224

1,511

25,328

2,959
811

3,518
625

24,870

3,133
54,312
14,496

4,648
872
615

6,241

2,763

9,633

10,874

3,301
583

1,786
500
200

9,960
487

2,444

1,639

1,703

20,565

5,438

783
13,791
22,915
27,593



Howard Fire Company

Impact Ministries USA

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Interfaith Human Services Inc.
Ithaca College

Jana Marie Foundation

John A. Hartford Center of Geriatric Nursing

Johnstown BMX

Juniata College

Kenyon College

Krislund Camp and Conference Center
Leadership Centre County

Little League Baseball Inc Pleasant Gap LLC
Lock Haven University

Mach One SRS Team

March of Dimes

Marine Toys for Tots Foundation
Marywood University

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center
Messiah College

Miscellaneous Scholarships & Awards
MidPenn Legal Services Inc

Mid-State Literacy Council, Inc
Milesburg United Methodist Church
Mission Imprint

Mount Nittany Conservancy

Mount Nittany Health Foundation
Mountain Top Fire Company
Mountaintop Swimming Pool Association
Mt. Nittany United Methodist Church
Music Academy

Myasthenia Gravis Foundation of America
New Leaf Initiative

New York University

Nittany Beagle Rescue

Nittany Christian School

Nittany Greyhounds

Nittany Highland Pipe Band

Nittany Knights
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2,243
1,500
2,371
20,868
1,000
16,395
1,952
500
11,000
1,000
1,837
5,297
4,163
3,300
5,710
2,841
300
3,334
27,217
250
8,658
3,423
19,455
137
7,000
11,846
40,729
1,103
3,277
137
2,553
6,725
6,303
500
3,320
598
14,170
361
2,858



Nittany Lion Wrestling Club

Nittany Mountain Biking Association

Nittany Theatre At The Barn

Nittany Valley Figure Skating Club

Nittany Valley Society

Nittany Valley Symphony Inc.

North Central Sight Services, Inc.

North Shore Animal League

Our Children's Center

Out of the Cold: Centre County

PA Association for Sustainable Agriculture

Park Forest Preschool

Patton Township

Penn College of Technology

Penn State Altoona

Penn State DuBois

Penn State School of Music

Penn State University

Penn State University - Osher Lifelong Learning Institute
Penn State - Shaver's Creek Environmental Center
Penns Valley Area Historical Museum Association
Penns Valley Conservation Association

Penns Valley Emergency Medical Services

Penns Valley Youth Center

Pennsylvania Certified Organic (PCO)
Pennsylvania Chamber Orchestra

Pennsylvania Music Educators Association
Pennsylvania Recreation and Park Society, Inc.
Pennsylvania State Animal Response Team (PA SART)
Performing Arts School of Central Pennsylvani
Pets Come First Inc.

Philipsburg-Osceola Area Educational Foundation
PICCC (Private Industry Council of Centre County)
Pleasant Gap Fire Company #1

Pleasant Gap United Methodist Church
Pregnancy Resource Clinic

Rescue Our Furry Friends

Rhoneymeade, Inc.

Rising Hope Therapeutic Riding Center
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268
7,080
1,808
10,465
1,438
47,641
42,927
640
4,806
6,924
2,684
56,169
12,586
12,668
2,949
5,000
2,284
74,790
11,119
499
1,266
10,275
923
26,334
1,264
11,895
558
1,140
503
10,225
24,618
531
4,586
6,725
10,064
596
250
25,468

738



Rock Hill School at Linden Hall

Saint Andrew's Episcopal Church

Schlow Centre Region Library

Schlow Library Foundation Inc.

Setebaid Services, Inc.

Seton Hill University

Sight Loss Support Group of Central Pennsylvania
Skills Foundation

Skills Of Central Pennsylvania Inc.

South Hills School of Business and Technology
Special Olympics Pennsylvania, Inc.

Spring Creek Chapter Trout Unlimited

Spring Creek Presbyterian Church

St. Francis University

St. John the Evangelist Catholic School

St. John's Episcopal Church

St. Johns Lutheran Church

St. Joseph's Catholic Academy

St. Paul Lutheran Church

St. Paul's United Methodist Church

St. Thomas Lutheran Church

State College Area Meals on Wheels

State College Area Roller Derby

State College Area School District

State College Area School District Education Foundation
State College Area School District Music Boosters
State College Choral Society

State College Community Land Trust

State College Community Theatre Inc.

State College Friends School

State College Presbyterian Church

State College Youth Football League

State of Hope Foundation Inc.

State Theatre Inc.

Strawberry Fields Inc.

Susquehanna Conference Camp and Retreat Ministry
Team Faith Racing Ministries

Team Ream Foundation

Ten Thousand Villages of Central PA
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3,999
5,874
32,389
62,526
1,510
10,432
16,903
2,695
2,315
79,286
451
5,749
3,054
500
4,349
9,663
583
3,076
40,637
13,978
2,351
48,062
12,585
38,830
7,173
1,504
19,438
10,179
4,815
22,232
5,103
895
6,173
44,288
65,145
1,000
2,000
1,202
4,614



The Clearwater Conservancy Of Central Pennsylvania S 162,267
The Hundred Cat Foundation Inc. S 10,870
The Jared Box Project S 1,834
The Meetinghouse on Atherton S 2,349
The Rowland Theatre S 1,790
The Salvation Army S 31,719
The Seeing Eye Inc S 13,902
The Village at Penn State S 979
Tides Inc. S 8,581
TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania S 14,046
Tyrone-Snyder Public Library S 150
United Nations Association of Centre County S 1,872
University of Akron S 1,000
University of Findlay S 500
University of Pennsylvania S 1,712
University of Pittsburgh S 3,023
University of Pittsburgh, Bradford S 15,000
University of Washington S 5,519
WHYY, Inc. S 17,204
Williams College S 2,020
YMCA Of Centre County S 24,395
Your Marriage Matters S 336
Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church $ 4,412
Grand Total S 2,761,375



