Centre Foundation Grants 2017		
Grantee	(Grant Amount
4-H Clubs of Centre County	\$	1,137
Aaronsburg Civic Club	\$	2,885
Acoustic Brew Coffeehouse, Inc.	\$	1,454
ACRES Project	\$	9,351
Aids Resource Alliance, Inc.	\$	324
Allegheny Lutheran Social Svs.	\$	11,998
Alpha Fire Company	\$	16,455
Alzheimer's Association, Greater PA Chapter	\$	2,058
American Cancer Society	\$	30,162
American Heart Association	\$	2,827
American Lung Association of Central PA	\$	2,827
American Philatelic Society	\$	895
American Red Cross, Centre Communities	\$	33,213
Animal Aid and Rescue Foundation of PA	\$	671
Arc of Centre County	\$	5,935
Arcadia University	\$	1,000
Art Alliance Of Central Penna	\$	16,995
Autosomal Dominant Optic Atrophy Association	\$	252
Bald Eagle Area School District	\$	965
Bellefonte Art Museum for Centre County	\$	31,800
Bellefonte Historical And Cultural Association	\$	15,626
Bellefonte Historical Railroad Society	\$	1,320
Bestwick Foundation	\$	26,626
Bethany Christian Services	\$	1,098
Boalsburg Heritage Museum Association	\$	2,726
Bob Perks Cancer Assistance Fund	\$	15,910
Boy Scouts Of America Juniata Valley Council	\$	72,812
Bridge Of Hope Inc - Bridge of Hope Centre County	\$	5,811
Bucknell University	\$	1,000
Calvary Penns Valley	\$	440
Camp Kesem Central PA	\$	1,619
Cancer Survivors' Association, Inc.	\$	364
Carleton College	\$	2,134
Carnegie Mellon University	\$	1,126
Cen Clear Child Services, Inc.	\$	500
Center for Alternatives in Community Justice	\$	3,013
Central PA Community Action, Inc.	\$	783

Central Pennsylvania Christian Institute	\$ 75
Central Pennsylvania Festival of the Arts	\$ 40,544
Central Pennsylvania Institute of Science and Technology	\$ 9,261
Central Pennsylvania July 4th, Inc.	\$ 2,587
Central Pennsylvania Music Teachers Association	\$ 500
Centre Bulldogs Football Team, Inc.	\$ 224
Centre Care Inc.	\$ 6,048
Centre County Assoc of School Retirees	\$ 1,420
Centre County Breast Cancer Coalition	\$ 364
Centre County Child Access Center	\$ 492
Centre County Farmland Trust	\$ 7,385
Centre County Federation Of Public Libraries	\$ 2,333
Centre County Historical Society	\$ 14,560
Centre County Housing And Land Trust	\$ 3,542
Centre County Library and Historical Museum	\$ 10,873
Centre County PAWS	\$ 67,749
Centre County United Way	\$ 20,710
Centre County Women's Resource Center	\$ 62,093
Centre County Young Life	\$ 3,781
Centre County Youth Service Bureau	\$ 27,497
Centre Crest Auxiliary	\$ 2,321
Centre Foundation	\$ 16,421
Centre Hall Area Branch Library Association	\$ 1,012
Centre Helps	\$ 3,823
Centre HomeCare, Inc.	\$ 16,131
Centre Lifelink Emergency Medical Services	\$ 27,850
Centre Region Down Syndrome Society	\$ 560
Centre Region Parks and Recreation Authority	\$ 10,895
Centre Soccer Association	\$ 1,286
Centre Volunteers In Medicine	\$ 81,393
Centre Wildlife Care	\$ 23,821
CentreBike	\$ 4,092
CentrePeace, Inc.	\$ 10,411
Child Development and Family Council Of Centre County	\$ 1,353
Clarion University of Pennsylvania	\$ 15,200
Congregation Brit Shalom	\$ 1,161
Contact Altoona	\$ 224
CORE Guidance Inc.	\$ 2,224
Cornell University	\$ 1,000

Council on Foundations	\$ 3,550
CPI Foundation Inc.	\$ 593
Dartmouth College	\$ 825
Discovery Space Of Central Pennsylvania Inc.	\$ 26,889
Dyslexia Reading Center of Central Pennsylvania	\$ 7,098
Eagle Ambassadors, Inc.	\$ 224
East Stroudsburg University	\$ 1,511
Easter Seals Central Pennsylvania	\$ 25,328
Edinboro University	\$ 2,959
Emily Whitehead Foundation	\$ 811
Emmanuel United Church of Christ	\$ 3,518
Ethel Beaver Children's Fund	\$ 625
FaithCentre Food Bank	\$ 24,870
Fillmore United Methodist Church	\$ 3,133
Food Bank of State College Area	\$ 54,312
Foxdale Village	\$ 14,496
Friends of FUSE Productions	\$ 4,648
Friends of the East Penns Valley Library	\$ 872
Friends of the Library of Philipsburg	\$ 615
Friends of the Pennsylvania Military Museum	\$ 6,241
Front And Centre Productions Inc.	\$ 2,763
Girl Scouts In The Heart Of Pennsylvania	\$ 9,633
Global Connections	\$ 10,874
Good Shepherd Lutheran Church	\$ 3,301
Grace Lutheran Church	\$ 583
Grace Prep High School	\$ 1,786
Grace United Methodist Church	\$ 500
Grove City College	\$ 200
Habitat For Humanity Of Greater Centre County	\$ 9,960
Halifax Area School District	\$ 487
Hands on Therapeutic Riding Program	\$ 2,444
Happy Valley Animals in Need	\$ 1,639
Harvard University	\$ 1,703
Hearts for Homeless	\$ 20,565
Historic Bellefonte, Inc.	\$ 5,438
Home Nursing Agency Foundation	\$ 783
Hope Fund Of Penns Valley	\$ 13,791
House Of Care Inc	\$ 22,915
Housing Transitions Inc	\$ 27,593

Howard Fire Company	\$ 2,243
Impact Ministries USA	\$ 1,500
Indiana University of Pennsylvania	\$ 2,371
Interfaith Human Services Inc.	\$ 20,868
Ithaca College	\$ 1,000
Jana Marie Foundation	\$ 16,395
John A. Hartford Center of Geriatric Nursing	\$ 1,952
Johnstown BMX	\$ 500
Juniata College	\$ 11,000
Kenyon College	\$ 1,000
Krislund Camp and Conference Center	\$ 1,837
Leadership Centre County	\$ 5,297
Little League Baseball Inc Pleasant Gap LLC	\$ 4,163
Lock Haven University	\$ 3,300
Mach One SRS Team	\$ 5,710
March of Dimes	\$ 2,841
Marine Toys for Tots Foundation	\$ 300
Marywood University	\$ 3,334
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center	\$ 27,217
Messiah College	\$ 250
Miscellaneous Scholarships & Awards	\$ 8,658
MidPenn Legal Services Inc	\$ 3,423
Mid-State Literacy Council, Inc	\$ 19,455
Milesburg United Methodist Church	\$ 137
Mission Imprint	\$ 7,000
Mount Nittany Conservancy	\$ 11,846
Mount Nittany Health Foundation	\$ 40,729
Mountain Top Fire Company	\$ 1,103
Mountaintop Swimming Pool Association	\$ 3,277
Mt. Nittany United Methodist Church	\$ 137
Music Academy	\$ 2,553
Myasthenia Gravis Foundation of America	\$ 6,725
New Leaf Initiative	\$ 6,303
New York University	\$ 500
Nittany Beagle Rescue	\$ 3,320
Nittany Christian School	\$ 598
Nittany Greyhounds	\$ 14,170
Nittany Highland Pipe Band	\$ 361
Nittany Knights	\$ 2,858

Nittany Lion Wrestling Club	\$ 268
Nittany Mountain Biking Association	\$ 7,080
Nittany Theatre At The Barn	\$ 1,808
Nittany Valley Figure Skating Club	\$ 10,465
Nittany Valley Society	\$ 1,438
Nittany Valley Symphony Inc.	\$ 47,641
North Central Sight Services, Inc.	\$ 42,927
North Shore Animal League	\$ 640
Our Children's Center	\$ 4,806
Out of the Cold: Centre County	\$ 6,924
PA Association for Sustainable Agriculture	\$ 2,684
Park Forest Preschool	\$ 56,169
Patton Township	\$ 12,586
Penn College of Technology	\$ 12,668
Penn State Altoona	\$ 2,949
Penn State DuBois	\$ 5,000
Penn State School of Music	\$ 2,284
Penn State University	\$ 74,790
Penn State University - Osher Lifelong Learning Institute	\$ 11,119
Penn State - Shaver's Creek Environmental Center	\$ 499
Penns Valley Area Historical Museum Association	\$ 1,266
Penns Valley Conservation Association	\$ 10,275
Penns Valley Emergency Medical Services	\$ 923
Penns Valley Youth Center	\$ 26,334
Pennsylvania Certified Organic (PCO)	\$ 1,264
Pennsylvania Chamber Orchestra	\$ 11,895
Pennsylvania Music Educators Association	\$ 558
Pennsylvania Recreation and Park Society, Inc.	\$ 1,140
Pennsylvania State Animal Response Team (PA SART)	\$ 503
Performing Arts School of Central Pennsylvani	\$ 10,225
Pets Come First Inc.	\$ 24,618
Philipsburg-Osceola Area Educational Foundation	\$ 531
PICCC (Private Industry Council of Centre County)	\$ 4,586
Pleasant Gap Fire Company #1	\$ 6,725
Pleasant Gap United Methodist Church	\$ 10,064
Pregnancy Resource Clinic	\$ 596
Rescue Our Furry Friends	\$ 250
Rhoneymeade, Inc.	\$ 25,468
Rising Hope Therapeutic Riding Center	\$ 738

Rock Hill School at Linden Hall	\$ 3,999
Saint Andrew's Episcopal Church	\$ 5,874
Schlow Centre Region Library	\$ 32,389
Schlow Library Foundation Inc.	\$ 62,526
Setebaid Services, Inc.	\$ 1,510
Seton Hill University	\$ 10,432
Sight Loss Support Group of Central Pennsylvania	\$ 16,903
Skills Foundation	\$ 2,695
Skills Of Central Pennsylvania Inc.	\$ 2,315
South Hills School of Business and Technology	\$ 79,286
Special Olympics Pennsylvania, Inc.	\$ 451
Spring Creek Chapter Trout Unlimited	\$ 5,749
Spring Creek Presbyterian Church	\$ 3,054
St. Francis University	\$ 500
St. John the Evangelist Catholic School	\$ 4,349
St. John's Episcopal Church	\$ 9,663
St. Johns Lutheran Church	\$ 583
St. Joseph's Catholic Academy	\$ 3,076
St. Paul Lutheran Church	\$ 40,637
St. Paul's United Methodist Church	\$ 13,978
St. Thomas Lutheran Church	\$ 2,351
State College Area Meals on Wheels	\$ 48,062
State College Area Roller Derby	\$ 12,585
State College Area School District	\$ 38,830
State College Area School District Education Foundation	\$ 7,173
State College Area School District Music Boosters	\$ 1,504
State College Choral Society	\$ 19,438
State College Community Land Trust	\$ 10,179
State College Community Theatre Inc.	\$ 4,815
State College Friends School	\$ 22,232
State College Presbyterian Church	\$ 5,103
State College Youth Football League	\$ 895
State of Hope Foundation Inc.	\$ 6,173
State Theatre Inc.	\$ 44,288
Strawberry Fields Inc.	\$ 65,145
Susquehanna Conference Camp and Retreat Ministry	\$ 1,000
Team Faith Racing Ministries	\$ 2,000
Team Ream Foundation	\$ 1,202
Ten Thousand Villages of Central PA	\$ 4,614

The Hundred Cat Foundation Inc. \$ 10,870 The Jared Box Project \$ 1,834 The Meetinghouse on Atherton \$ 2,349 The Rowland Theatre \$ 1,790 The Salvation Army \$ 31,719 The Seeing Eye Inc \$ 13,902 The Village at Penn State \$ 979 Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Clearwater Conservancy Of Central Pennsylvania	\$ 162,267
The Meetinghouse on Atherton The Rowland Theatre The Rowland Theatre \$ 1,790 The Salvation Army \$ 31,719 The Seeing Eye Inc \$ 13,902 The Village at Penn State \$ 979 Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church	The Hundred Cat Foundation Inc.	\$ 10,870
The Rowland Theatre \$ 1,790 The Salvation Army \$ 31,719 The Seeing Eye Inc \$ 13,902 The Village at Penn State \$ 979 Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Jared Box Project	\$ 1,834
The Salvation Army The Seeing Eye Inc Seeing Eye Inc Sharper State Sharper	The Meetinghouse on Atherton	\$ 2,349
The Seeing Eye Inc \$ 13,902 The Village at Penn State \$ 979 Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Rowland Theatre	\$ 1,790
The Village at Penn State \$ 979 Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Salvation Army	\$ 31,719
Tides Inc. \$ 8,581 TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Seeing Eye Inc	\$ 13,902
TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania \$ 14,046 Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	The Village at Penn State	\$ 979
Tyrone-Snyder Public Library \$ 150 United Nations Association of Centre County \$ 1,872 University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	Tides Inc.	\$ 8,581
United Nations Association of Centre County University of Akron University of Findlay University of Pennsylvania University of Pittsburgh University of Pittsburgh University of Pittsburgh, Bradford University of Washington University of Washington WHYY, Inc. Williams College YMCA Of Centre County Your Marriage Matters Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 1,872 1,000 \$ 1,000 \$ 3,023 1,712 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 \$ 15,000 \$ 17,204 Villiams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336	TriYoga of Central Pennsylvania	\$ 14,046
University of Akron \$ 1,000 University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	Tyrone-Snyder Public Library	\$ 150
University of Findlay \$ 500 University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	United Nations Association of Centre County	\$ 1,872
University of Pennsylvania \$ 1,712 University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	University of Akron	\$ 1,000
University of Pittsburgh \$ 3,023 University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	University of Findlay	\$ 500
University of Pittsburgh, Bradford \$ 15,000 University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	University of Pennsylvania	\$ 1,712
University of Washington \$ 5,519 WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	University of Pittsburgh	\$ 3,023
WHYY, Inc. \$ 17,204 Williams College \$ 2,020 YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	University of Pittsburgh, Bradford	\$ 15,000
Williams College\$2,020YMCA Of Centre County\$24,395Your Marriage Matters\$336Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church\$4,412	University of Washington	\$ 5,519
YMCA Of Centre County \$ 24,395 Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	WHYY, Inc.	\$ 17,204
Your Marriage Matters \$ 336 Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	Williams College	\$ 2,020
Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church \$ 4,412	YMCA Of Centre County	\$ 24,395
· · · · ·	Your Marriage Matters	\$ 336
Grand Total \$ 2,761,375	Zion Evangelical Lutheran Church	\$ 4,412
	Grand Total	\$ 2,761,375